
271 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2082 0 0 5 354

272 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 2079 -3 3 3 285

273 Team Penske 22 2075 -7 4 2 299

274 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2063 -19 12 4 4510

275 Team Penske 2 2058 -24 5 3 244

276 Hendrick Motorsports 9 2057 -25 1 2 184

277 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 2056 -26 1 4 303

278 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 2044 -38 12 0 54

279 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2040 -42 4 0 11

2710 Team Penske 12 2039 -43 1 0 42

2711 Hendrick Motorsports 88 2037 -45 2 1 50

2712 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2033 -49 4 0 11

2713 Roush Fenway Racing 6 2027 -55 6 0 00

2714 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2019 -63 8 1 113

2715 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 2012 -70 7 0 00

2716 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2007 -75 5 1 50

2717 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 672 -1410 1335 0 00

2718 Hendrick Motorsports 48 635 -1447 37 0 01

2719 Wood Brothers Racing 21 598 -1484 37 0 00

2720 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 573 -1509 25 0 00

2721 Richard Childress Racing 3 510 -1572 63 0 02

2722 Leavine Family Racing 95 502 -1580 8 0 00

2723 Roush Fenway Racing 17 500 -1582 2 0 00

2724 Germain Racing 13 462 -1620 38 0 02

2725 Richard Childress Racing 8 393 -1689 69 0 00

2726 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 365 -1717 28 0 00

2727 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 364 -1718 1 0 00

2728 Front Row Motorsports 34 337 -1745 27 0 00

2729 GO FAS Racing 32 307 -1775 30 0 00

2730 Front Row Motorsports 38 300 -1782 7 0 00

2731 Front Row Motorsports 36 275 -1807 25 0 00

2732 Premium Motorsports 15 227 -1855 48 0 00

2733 StarCom Racing 00 198 -1884 29 0 00

2734 Spire Motorsports 77 163 -1919 35 1 00

2735 Petty Ware Racing 51 130 -1952 33 0 00

2736 Rick Ware Racing 52 114 -1968 16 0 00

1737 Premium Motorsports 27 107 -1975 7 0 00

1038 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 91 -1991 16 0 00

339 Beard Motorsports 162 61 -2021 30 0 00

840 Rick Ware Racing 53 40 -2042 21 0 00

241 Richard Childress Racing 31 38 -2044 2 0 00

342 Rick Ware Racing 54 22 -2060 16 0 00

1043 Motorsports Business
Management

66 20 -2062 2 0 00

144 XCI Racing 81 15 -2067 5 0 00
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145 Motorsports Business
Management

46 1 -2081 14 0 00

146 Germain Racing 127 1 -2081 0 0 00

147 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -2082 1 0 00
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